
Sample Company Payroll 
Payroll Summary 

January through December

Employee Wages, Taxes and Adjustments 

Gross Pay 
Wages 

Total Gross Pay 

Adjusted Gross Pay 

Taxes Withheld 
FWT 
Medicare Employee 
Social Security Employee 
KY - Withholding 
Butler County Tax 
Medicare Employee Addi Tax 

Total Taxes Withheld 

Net Pay 

Employer Taxes and Contributions 
FUTA 
Medicare Company 
Social Security Company 
KUTA 
KY - Surcharge 

Total Employer Taxes and Contributions 

Hours 

121 

121 

121 

121 

Rate 

1,600.00 

Jan - Dec 20 

84,515.00 

84,515.00 

84,515.00 

-2,544.16
-1,225.47
-5,239.9<1
-3, 197.80 

-577.21 
0.00

-12,784.58

71,730.42 

259.59 
1,225.47 
5,239.93 

<113.11 
0.00 

7,138.10 
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