Sample Company Payroll Payroll Summary January through December

	Hours	Rate	Jan - Dec 20
Employee Wages, Taxes and Adjustments Gross Pay			
Wages	121	1,600.00	84,515.00
Total Gross Pay	121		84,515.00
Adjusted Gross Pay	121		84,515.00
Taxes Withheld FWT Medicare Employee Social Security Employee KY - Withholding Butler County Tax Medicare Employee Addl Tax			-2,544.16 -1,225.47 -5,239.94 -3,197.80 -577.21 0.00
Total Taxes Withheld			-12,784.58
Net Pay	121		71,730.42
Employer Taxes and Contributions FUTA Medicare Company Social Security Company KUTA KY - Surcharge			259.59 1,225.47 5,239.93 413.11 0.00
Total Employer Taxes and Contributions			7,138.10